RMCPL
RMCPL
• Resistances from 10mΩ to 976mΩ
• 1% and 5% tolerances
• RoHS compliant / lead-free
• Operating Temperature: -55°C to +125°C
• Meet AEC-Q200
Type L

RMCPL02 (2512) 6.35 ± 0.20 3.20 ± 0.20 0.60 ± 0.10 0.65 ± 0.25 mm 4K
Megastar-Ohm
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Type
RMCPL
Code Wattage
18 1/8W
16 1/6W
14 1/4W
12 1/2W
34 1/2W
01 1W
02 2W
Resistance
Tolerance
F 1%
J 5%
Packaging
Code Description
T Tape & Reel
         RMCPL                  02                    0R100                  J                            T                            AP
4 DIGIT CODE
Resistance Value
Code 0R010 0R047 0R051 0R068 0R100 0R910
Values 0.010Ω 0.047Ω 0.051Ω 0.068Ω 0.100Ω 0.91Ω
FEATURES
Type Package
Type
Power Rating
(Watts) @ 70°C
Maximum
Working Voltage*
Maximum
Overload
VoltageΩ
Resistance
Tolerance
%
Resistance Range Standard
TCR
ppm / °C
Low
TCR
ppm / °C
RMCPL16 0402 1/6W √(P x R) √(P x R) x 2.23
±1%
±5%
50mΩ - 91mΩ
100mΩ - 976mΩ
±800ppm
±500ppm
RMCPL18 0603 1/8W 337mV 754mV 20mΩ - 47mΩ
50mΩ - 91mΩ
100mΩ - 976mΩ
±1200ppm
±800ppm
±500ppm
±600ppm
±400ppm
±300ppmRMCPL14 0805 1/4W 477mV 1067mV
RMCPL12 1206 1/2W 675mV 1508mV
10mΩ - 18mΩ
20mΩ - 47mΩ